6/4/2016

Nat
MAS

JPN
TPE
CHN
MAS

THA

CHN
JPN
THA

MAS

NZL

NZL

HKG

AUS
JPN
SIN

TPE

THA

TPE

AUS
SRI
IND

TP
SRI

us

IND

NZL

Sailwave results for The Cinnamon Optimist Asian and Oceanian Championship 2016 at Trincomalee, Sri Lanka 2016

The Cinnamon Optimist Asian and Oceanian Championship 2016

SailNo
22

3283
3111
14
67

527

43
3239
111

74

4561

4413

511

1575
3270
120

1838

168

618

1532
19
1156

3389
13

20966

1151

4583

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 55, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Trincomalee, Sri Lanka

Silver Fleet Provisional Results After 10 Races

HelmSex Q1
M 26.0
F 21.0
M 32.0
M (37.0)
M 33.0
M 26.0
M 25.0
(48.0)
20.0
F 35.0
M 24.0
M (57.0
DNC)
M 39.0
M (46.0)
M 33.0
M 37.0
M 17.0
M (43.0)
M 30.0
F 36.0
M 42.0
M 31.0
M 22.0
M 27.0
F 28.0
M 43.0
F (47.0)
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36.0
40.0

34.0

34.0
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29.0

10.0
6.0
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37.0
19.0

16.0
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4.0
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9.0

11.0

27.0

6.0

15.0
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7.0
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18.0

(39.0)
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2.0

36.0
38.0
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17.0

33.0

F4
3.0

1.0
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27.0
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9.0

34.0
2.0
16.0

11.0

23.0

7.0
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4.0
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13.0
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240
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5.0
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4.0
1.0
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8.0
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9.0

29.0

24.0

6.0
2.0
32.0

23.0
19.0

5.0

12.0

15.0

Total
197.0

203.0
206.0
211.0
233.0

253.0

242.0
258.0
251.0

270.0

256.0

277.0

264.0

268.0
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278.0

282.0

280.0

294.0
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286.0
306.0

300.0
312.0

316.0

312.0

314.0
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161.0
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210.0
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26th

27th
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MAC 12 Chun Hei M 49.0 520 520 (57.0 57.0 55.0 48.0 52.0 56.0 56.0 534.0 477.0 55th
Nicholas Lo DNC) DNC DNF DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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